i R ARSI R(A)
-1/FT7039/FT7039-1

3.FT6539 /FT6539-1/FT7039 /FT7039-1 %%
Metering Device Mechanism Components (A) For FT6539 /FT6539

\))) @ "0

Q@




3. FT6539 /FT6539-1/FT7039 /FT7039-1 :& 52 B [ E RS T 2R (A)
Metering Device Mechanism Components (A) For FT6539 /FT6539-1 /FT7039 /FT7039-1

7k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~J1 O\ L B~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Yk

Parts Number
2210390301
SMMO06401610A
2210390303
2210090304
2210390305
2210090306
8MN04280400A
2210090308
2210090309
2210090310
2210090311
2210090312
2210090313
2210090314
2210090315
2210090316
2210090317
8MNO03200300A
2210090319
2210090320
2210090321
2210090322
2200000910
2210090324
2210090325
8MB03200606K
2210090327
2210090328
2100000223
2200001622
8MB04281007K
8SB48280808 A
2210090333
2200000228
8MB04283809E
8MC04281207D
8MB03200405A
4TB0000101
2210600116
4TB0000103
SMMO06402010A
2210390342
221A0090341
66451
2200001025
221A0390346

% T

Description

B HE

728 Roller Holder Bracket =----=--smmmmmmmmmms oo
IR Screw (CT0625 MO-1%16)---nnnmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
R Roller Holder -----mmmmmmmmmm oo

fili#l Bushing ---

FEHSEZE Safety Plate Holder -----=-mmmmmmmmm oo
FABRE Spring Holder =-emeeeeeemmmmmme oo
BE5% SCrew (CT0229 Md-0.754) «oneemmemmemeemeemeemmememeemeemeemmemeemeenen

FETERE Stud -

% Spring -----

A EEIRME Adjusting NUE «--nsmmmmmmme oo

R ENEEE Arm

RENEEG Tension ROIlEr ---mmmmmmmmmmee e

fifi Shaft ---------

A Tape Guide(R)  --mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
HREUTRR Tape Guide Bar ----mmmmsmmmmmo oo
FrE Tape Guide(L) ---nmmmmmmmmmmm oo
ERHRUKFE Tape Guide Suppert Bar ----------smmmmmmcmo oo
IR Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3) =mmmmmmmmm oo
FENEER Feeding ROIlEr ---nsmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
HRGERE Tape Guide Bar -----mmmmmmmmmo oo

S Tape Guide

EEBREFE Knob Screw Stud  =---m-mmmmmmm e e

#E Washer ----

Bl Tension Link Shaft =---s-memmm e
FERIN T Press Release -----mmmmmmmmmmmmm e
B25% SCrew (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) <nvemmemmemeameemeemmemmemeemeameemeemmemenee

[R{7 Fr Holder --
5% Screw  -----

BB Washer (W3) mmmmmmm e
FEHSE Safety Plate ----m-mmmmmmmmmm e
B SCrew (CT1237 M4-0.7510) <neemmemmemeemeemmemmeemeemeamsemeemeemeenenes
B SCIEW (SO119 3/16"-28%8) wonmemmemmeemeemmemmemmemeameameemmemmemeameanen

BEUH Joint -------

A Conical Spring Washer (CT0228) ------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmococeee
188 Stud (CT0227 M4-0.7%38) m-mmmmmmmmmmm s
I8 Screw(CT0102 M4-0.7%12) =--mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B2 SCrew (FT0S548 M3-0.5%4) -enemmemememeememmememmemeememeememeememeemeeee
#28 Tape Holder (FTBO101)-o-onmmmmmmmmm oo
A 10103 L)
BEHE Stud (FTBO103) <cemmemememmemmmmemeememeememmememmemeememeememeemememeene
IE#R Screw (SHO0444 M6-1%20) - mmmmmmmmme oo

fifi#l Bushing ---

HEVERRAH Tape Guide Bar ASm.---m-nsmmsmmmmmso oo

HEAL Paster -------

BB WASHET =-mmmmmm e e e
% H854H Safety Plate ASM. ~--mmmmmmmmmm e e e

Amt.Req.

1

—_ == = O

—
o

=N = = = = = = = DD DN = = 0= = DN = = = DN DD N = e = e = DN e



4.FT6539/FT6539-1/FT7039 /FT7039-1 & F2 B E & B Y2 (B)
Metering Device Mechanism Components (B) For FT6539 / FT6539-1/FT7039 /FT7039-1




4.FT6539 /FT6539-1/FT7039/FT7039-1 & %&

B MR YR (B)

Metering Device Mechanism Components (B) For FT6539 / FT6539-1/FT7039 /FT7039-1

5k
Ref. No.
1

0O ~1 O\ Lt &~ LN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Yk

Parts Number
2210390401
2210390402
2210390403
90ERO080
2210390405
2210390406
8MH05320400A
2210090408
2210390409
2210390410
8MN06400800A
8SF36400606A
2210390413
90BB2547127
4RP0010225
4RP0010224
4RP0010223
2210390418
4RP0010221
2210090420
8MN06400800A
2210090422
2210090423
8MB03200606K
2210390425
2210390426
4RP0010323
2210390428
8MNO05320500E
2210390430
8MB04280807K
2210390432
2210390433
2210390434
90NB101313
2210390436
2210390437
2210390438
2100000223
SMMO04281007A
8MN06400400A
66480-11

I i
Description

il Roller Shaft
FEIZ#A W Pointer

SEFE$S Connect Pin

EJEHIER E RING ~-mmmmmmm s oo s

# W5 Washer
#ili Shaft

8% Screw (CT0523 M5-0.8%4) mmmmmmmm s
BB BUSRING == e mm s s st
Bt o833 AE Clutch Lever
Foiifi HandwWhee] ----mmcmmmmm s
B2 SCIEW (CTOSA9 M6~ 1#8) —wreemememmememeamememmamememeemememamemeeeememenen

BE#&R Screw(RP0217 9/64"-40%7)

B

IR K Bearing

Bt S PR TEAE Clutch ROLIET —-m oo e
VEFEZKEE Clutch Roller Base =----mmmmmmmmmmm s

HIE fpsss

J# S Clutch Spring

Bl BB BHHT CIULCH PLALE = mmmmmmmmmmmm e e e e e
) 1)1 )
A% Clutch Sleeve Collar
BE5S Screw(CT0549 MB-1%8) ~mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

44E8 Clutch Sleeve

FHELIZ AL AdJUSHING SCIEW =mmmmmm s s s
B85 Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) =-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
I 0 o) ] S

VB Upper Feed Roller Eccentric
V5%, Upper Feed Roller Regulator
ELE A% Adjusting Screw
Screw (CT0903 M5-0.8*5)

IR
R
R
b2

Nut

Spacer

Screw (CTS0215 M4-0.7#8) ==-=--mmmmmmmmmmmm oo

BETAIRT Ball mommmmmm s e e s e e

IEA% Screw

H Tl & Needle Bearing
BES DUSRING mmmm oo m s m s

#hE Washer

L I T

AP Washer (W3)

BEAR Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7%10) ==-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmc e
BEAR Screw (FT390441 M6O-1#4) commmmmo e
2 2 S

B H=E
Amt.Req.
1

QN O\ — = O DN = = DN e e

—_
[\

e e e e e e e T e S e e S e S e e NS R e e e



	1: FT7039_P3
	2: FT7039
	3: FT7039_P4
	4: FT7039

